Clothing Prices

Belt (Cloth)
Belt (INC)
Belt L/S

Blouse - Plain
Blouse - Sleeveless

Bra

Cape
Cape - Heavy/Long

Coat - Denim (Jean Jacket)

Coat - Full Length (Poly)

Coat - Lining

Coat - PARKA - Full (Down)

Coat - PARKA - Up to 3/4 (Down)

Coat - Spring - Full

Coat - Spring -Upto 3/4

Coat - Up to 374 Length (Poly)
Coat/Jacket - Coat Up to 30" L/S Trim
Coat/Jacket - Fabric with L/S trim
Coat/Jacket - Over 30" L/S Trim
Coat/Jacket Over 30" 1/2 L/S- Fabric
Coat/Jacket Over 35" L/S - Full Length

= X O /4

Starting at

$1.62
$0
$46.43

$15.13
$12.96

$3.73

$18.36
$27.04

$16.19
$33.37
$10.82

$70.3
$59.49

$30.9
$26.58
$27.97
$67.06
$77.88
$73.55
$77.88
$99.51




Clothing Prices

Starting at

Coat/Jacket Upto 25" L/S - Bomber $77.88
Coat/Jacket Up to 30" L/S - 1/2 Fabric $73.55
Coat/Jacket Up to 30" L/S - 3/4 Regular $84.36
Coat/Jacket Up to 35" L/S - 3/4 Long $88.69

Detachable Fur $3.52
Detachable Fur INC $0
Detached Hood $7.3

Dress $26.59
Dress - Formal $48.11
Dress - Long $31.15
Dress 1/2 Skin 1/2 Fabric $80.04
Dress All L/S $90.85
Dress Fabric with L/S trim $68.14

Fur - Coat $97.34
Fur - Coat - With Fur Lining $88.69
Fur - Coat - With Fur Trim $71.39
Fur - Collar & Cuffs Only $60.57
Fur - Collar Only $41.1
Fur - Hat $60.57
Fur - Jacket $88.69
Fur - Jacket with Fabric Sleeves $84.36
Fur - Lining Only $80.04
Fur - Stole $80.04

= X O /4




Clothing Prices

Starting at

Glove - Regular (single pc) $4.33
Gloves L/S - Single pc $18.2

Hat - lvy $10.55
Hat - Toque/Beanie $7.3
Hat Baseball $19.47
Hat Baseball L/S $55.16
Hat L/S Cowboy Style $88.69
Hat L/S Fedora $77.88
Hat Regular L/S $55.16

Head/Hand Bands $2.7

Jacket - Long $17.32
Jacket - Regular $15.15

Jeans $12.73

Jumper 1/2 Skin 1/2 Fabric $77.88
Jumper All Leather $90.85
Jumper Fabric with L/S trim $68.14

= X O /4




Clothing Prices

Jumpsuit/Romper - Fancy
Jumpsuit/Romper- Reg

Pajama Bottom
Pajama Top

Panties/Boxer Shorts Laundry

Pants

Pants 1/2 Skin 1/2 Fabric
Pants All L/S

Pants Fabric with Leather trim

Poncho - Regular

Robe - (Reg)

Robe - Cotton Terry Cloth
Robe- Regular (Cotton)
Robe- Terry Cloth

= X O/

Starting at

$20.52
$16.19

$12.73
$9.68

$2.7

$12.73
$71.39
$80.04
$64.9

$9.7

$21.6

$12.95
$16.19
$12.95
$16.19




Clothing Prices

Starting at

Scarf - Heavy $12.98
Scarf - Regular $8.65

Shawl - Long $18.36
Shawl - Regular $11.52

Shirt $5.3
Shirt - Hand finished Laundered $9.13
Shirt All L/S $74.63
Shirt DC $11.34
Shirt Fabric with L/S trim $61.65

Shorts $9.29
Shorts All L/S $74.63
Shorts Fabric with L/S trim $64.9

Skirt - Long $12.73
Skirt - Regular (Up to 5 Pleats) $10.57
Skirt All L/S $74.63
Skirt Fabric with L/S trim $64.9
Skirt- Kilt (Up to 5 Pleats) $11.65

= X O/




Clothing Prices

Starting at

Socks Laundry $3.79
Socks Sports $4.33

Sports Jersey (Heavy) $19.47

Suspenders $3.24

Sweat Pants $9.48
Sweat Suit $17.89
Sweatband/Wristband $5.36

Sweater - Bulky/Heavy/Long $16.71
Sweater - Cardigan $13.47
Sweater - Regular $14.55
Sweater All L/S $74.63
Sweater Fabric with L/S trim $61.65
Sweatshirt/Hoodie $10.57

Swimsuit 1pc $12.98
Swimsuit Bottom $6.49
Swimsuit Top $6.49

T-Shirt $8.62

= X O /4




Clothing Prices

Starting at

Tank Top / Under Shirt $5.36

Team Jacket/Coat $16.22
Team Pants $11.9
Team Shirt $9.73

Tie - Bow $5.38
Tie-L/S $45.43
Tie - Regular $7.54

Top - Plain $9.68
Top - Sleeveless $8.6

Uniform - Apron/Smock/Bib $10.67
Uniform - Chef Hat $5.41
Uniform - Chef Jacket $13.82
Uniform - Chef Pants $11.66
Uniform - Choir/Graduation/Judicial $22.68
Uniform - Clergy $21.6
Uniform - Coveralls (Heavy) $26.67
Uniform - Coveralls (Reg) $20.18

= X O /4




Clothing Prices

Starting at

Uniform - Dickies $3.24
Uniform - Karate Belt $3.24
Uniform - Karate Jacket $11.12
Uniform - Karate Pants $9.71
Uniform - Lab Coat (Reg) $15.4
Uniform - Overalls (Heavy) $22.34
Uniform - Overalls (Reg) $18.01
Uniform - Safety Top $7.57
Uniform - Scrubs (Pants) $7.57
Uniform - Scrubs (Top) $6.49
Uniform Shirt $5.3

Unitard $14.44

Vest - Outerwear (Down) $30.88
Vest - Outerwear (Poly) $23.99
Vest - PARKA - Up to 3/4 (Down) $59.49
Vest - Regular $9.48
Vest - Sweater Vest $8.63
Vest - Utility (Fishing Gear) $13.82
Vest Front L/S $62.73
Vest Full L/S $69.22

W&F Large Bag $53.09
W&F Small Bag $26.55
Wash & Fold Per Pound $2.6

= X O /4




Clothing Prices

Starting at

Wet Suit $37.86

Winter - Ski Bib Pants $16.39
Winter - Ski Gloves $9.79
Winter - Ski Pants $14.6
Winter - Snowmobile Suit $32.82

Yoga - Pants (Athletic Bottom) $7.55
Yoga- Jacket (Athletic top) $8.86

= X O/




Household Prices

Starting at

Bath Mat - Regular $27.04

Bedskirt - Double $16.17
Bedskirt - King $20.5
Bedskirt - Queen $20.5
Bedskirt - Single $14.01

Bedspread/Quilt - Queen/King $48.78
Bedspread/Quilt - Twin/Double $27.14

Blanket - Double $19.99
Blanket - Electric $34.61
Blanket - King $28.64
Blanket - Queen $28.64
Blanket - Twin $16.74

Comforter - (Silk filled) Queen/King $64.79
Comforter - (Silk filled) Twin/Double $48.56
Comforter - Queen/King $45.23
Comforter - Twin/Double $37.75

= X O/




Household Prices

Starting at

Cover - Arm $3.24
Cover - Chair $7.24
Cover - Cushion - Patio Med $45.53
Cover - Cushion - Patio Small $39.46
Cover - Cushion - Patio large $62.73
Cover - Cushion - Sofa Large (1 piece 3 Seater) $51.92
Cover - Cushion - Sofa Medium (Removable) $34.72
Cover - Cushion - Sofa Small $28.64
Cover - Slip - Chair $18.93
Cover - Slip - Loveseat $21.47
Cover - Slip - Sofa $23.9

Duvet - Cover Queen/King
Duvet - Cover Twin/Double
Duvet - Down Twin/Double
Duvet - Queen/King

Duvet - Twin/Double
Duvet- Down Queen/King

Mattress - Cover Queen/King
Mattress - Cover Twin/Double
Mattress - Pad Queen/King
Mattress - Pad Queen/King (Down)

= X O /4




Household Prices

Starting at

Napkins

Pillow - Regular

Pillow Case King

Pillow Case Queen

Pillow Case Regular
Pillow - King/Queen
Pillow Sham Queen/King
Pillow Sham Twin/Double

Sheet - Describe & Price
Sheet - Fitted Queen/King
Sheet - Fitted Twin/Double
Sheet - Flat Queen/King
Sheet - Flat Twin/Double

Sleeping Bag (Heavy)
Sleeping Bag (Regular)
Sleeping Bag - Down

= X O /4




Household Prices

Starting at

Stuffed Toy - Large (Longer Than 48") $19.66
Stuffed Toy - Medium (Between 18" and 48") $14.25
Stuffed Toy - Small (Less Than 18" Long) $8.84

Table Cloth - Lacy Large $60.1
Table Cloth - Lacy Regular $49.29
Table Cloth - Large $41.64
Table Cloth - Regular $30.83
Table Runner (Large) $20.38
Table Runner (Regular) $16.06
Table Top (Bedside Table) $26.5

Throw Pillow Large/ Cushion
Throw Pillow Regular/ Cushion

Towel

Towel - Large
Towel - Medium
Towel - Small

= X O /4




