

Belt (Cloth) Belt (INC) Belt L/S	\$1.62 \$0 \$46.43
Blouse - Plain Blouse - Sleeveless	\$15.13 \$12.96
Bra	\$3.73
Cape Cape - Heavy/Long	\$18.36 \$27.04
Coat - Denim (Jean Jacket) Coat - Full Length (Poly) Coat - Lining Coat - PARKA - Full (Down) Coat - PARKA - Up to 3/4 (Down) Coat - Spring - Full Coat - Spring - Up to 3/4 Coat - Up to 3/4 Length (Poly) Coat/Jacket - Coat Up to 30" L/S Trim Coat/Jacket - Fabric with L/S trim Coat/Jacket - Over 30" L/S Trim Coat/Jacket Over 30" 1/2 L/S - Fabric Coat/Jacket Over 35" L/S - Full Length	\$16.19 \$33.37 \$10.82 \$70.3 \$59.49 \$30.9 \$26.58 \$27.97 \$67.06 \$77.88 \$73.55 \$77.88 \$99.51





	Starting at
Coat/Jacket Up to 25" L/S - Bomber	\$77.88
Coat/Jacket Up to 30" L/S - 1/2 Fabric	\$73.55
Coat/Jacket Up to 30" L/S - 3/4 Regular	\$84.36
Coat/Jacket Up to 35" L/S - 3/4 Long	\$88.69
Detachable Fur	\$3.52
Detachable Fur INC	\$0
Detached Hood	\$7.3
Dress	\$26.59
Dress - Formal	\$48.11
Dress - Long	\$31.15
Dress 1/2 Skin 1/2 Fabric	\$80.04
Dress All L/S	\$90.85
Dress Fabric with L/S trim	\$68.14
Fur - Coat	\$97.34
Fur - Coat - With Fur Lining	\$88.69
Fur - Coat - With Fur Trim	\$71.39
Fur - Collar & Cuffs Only	\$60.57
Fur - Collar Only	\$41.1
Fur - Hat	\$60.57
Fur - Jacket Fur - Jacket with Fabric Sleeves	\$88.69
Fur - Lining Only	\$84.36 \$80.04
Fur - Stole	\$80.04
i di Otole	Ψ00.04





Glove - Regular (single pc)	\$4.33
Gloves L/S - Single pc	\$18.2
Hat - Ivy	\$10.55
Hat - Toque/Beanie	\$7.3
Hat Baseball	\$19.47
Hat Baseball L/S	\$55.16
Hat L/S Cowboy Style	\$88.69
Hat L/S Fedora	\$77.88
Hat Regular L/S	\$55.16
Head/Hand Bands	\$2.7
Jacket - Long	\$17.32
Jacket - Regular	\$15.15
Jeans	\$12.73
Jumper 1/2 Skin 1/2 Fabric	\$77.88
Jumper All Leather	\$90.85
Jumper Fabric with L/S trim	\$68.14





	Starting at
Jumpsuit/Romper - Fancy Jumpsuit/Romper- Reg	\$20.52 \$16.19
Pajama Bottom Pajama Top	\$12.73 \$9.68
Panties/Boxer Shorts Laundry	\$2.7
Pants Pants 1/2 Skin 1/2 Fabric Pants All L/S Pants Fabric with Leather trim	\$12.73 \$71.39 \$80.04 \$64.9
Polo	\$9.7
Poncho - Regular	\$21.6
Robe - (Reg) Robe - Cotton Terry Cloth Robe- Regular (Cotton) Robe- Terry Cloth	\$12.95 \$16.19 \$12.95 \$16.19





Scarf - Heavy Scarf - Regular	\$12.98 \$8.65
Shawl - Long Shawl - Regular	\$18.36 \$11.52
Shirt Shirt - Hand finished Laundered Shirt All L/S Shirt DC Shirt Fabric with L/S trim	\$5.3 \$9.13 \$74.63 \$11.34 \$61.65
Shorts Shorts All L/S Shorts Fabric with L/S trim	\$9.29 \$74.63 \$64.9
Skirt - Long Skirt - Regular (Up to 5 Pleats) Skirt All L/S Skirt Fabric with L/S trim Skirt- Kilt (Up to 5 Pleats)	\$12.73 \$10.57 \$74.63 \$64.9 \$11.65





	Starting at
Socks Laundry Socks Sports	\$3.79 \$4.33
Sports Jersey (Heavy)	\$19.47
Suspenders	\$3.24
Sweat Pants Sweat Suit Sweatband/Wristband	\$9.48 \$17.89 \$5.36
Sweater - Bulky/Heavy/Long Sweater - Cardigan Sweater - Regular Sweater All L/S Sweater Fabric with L/S trim Sweatshirt/Hoodie	\$16.71 \$13.47 \$14.55 \$74.63 \$61.65 \$10.57
Swimsuit 1pc Swimsuit Bottom Swimsuit Top	\$12.98 \$6.49 \$6.49
T-Shirt	\$8.62





	Starting at
Tank Top / Under Shirt	\$5.36
Team Jacket/Coat Team Pants Team Shirt	\$16.22 \$11.9 \$9.73
Tie - Bow Tie - L/S Tie - Regular	\$5.38 \$45.43 \$7.54
Top - Plain Top - Sleeveless	\$9.68 \$8.6
Uniform - Apron/Smock/Bib Uniform - Chef Hat Uniform - Chef Jacket Uniform - Chef Pants Uniform - Choir/Graduation/Judicial Uniform - Clergy Uniform - Coveralls (Heavy) Uniform - Coveralls (Reg)	\$10.67 \$5.41 \$13.82 \$11.66 \$22.68 \$21.6 \$26.67 \$20.18





	Starting at
Uniform - Dickies Uniform - Karate Belt Uniform - Karate Jacket Uniform - Karate Pants Uniform - Lab Coat (Reg) Uniform - Overalls (Heavy) Uniform - Overalls (Reg) Uniform - Safety Top Uniform - Scrubs (Pants) Uniform - Scrubs (Top) Uniform Shirt	\$3.24 \$3.24 \$11.12 \$9.71 \$15.4 \$22.34 \$18.01 \$7.57 \$7.57 \$6.49 \$5.3
Unitard	\$14.44
Vest - Outerwear (Down) Vest - Outerwear (Poly) Vest - PARKA - Up to 3/4 (Down) Vest - Regular Vest - Sweater Vest Vest - Utility (Fishing Gear) Vest Front L/S Vest Full L/S	\$30.88 \$23.99 \$59.49 \$9.48 \$8.63 \$13.82 \$62.73 \$69.22
W&F Large Bag W&F Small Bag Wash & Fold Per Pound	\$53.09 \$26.55 \$2.6





Wet Suit	\$37.86
Winter - Ski Bib Pants	\$16.39
Winter - Ski Gloves	\$9.79
Winter - Ski Pants	\$14.6
Winter - Snowmobile Suit	\$32.82
Yoga - Pants (Athletic Bottom)	\$7.55
Yoga- Jacket (Athletic top)	\$8.86





Bath Mat - Regular	\$27.04
Bedskirt - Double Bedskirt - King Bedskirt - Queen Bedskirt - Single	\$16.17 \$20.5 \$20.5 \$14.01
Bedspread/Quilt - Queen/King Bedspread/Quilt - Twin/Double	\$48.78 \$27.14
Blanket - Double Blanket - Electric Blanket - King Blanket - Queen Blanket - Twin	\$19.99 \$34.61 \$28.64 \$28.64 \$16.74
Comforter - (Silk filled) Queen/King Comforter - (Silk filled) Twin/Double Comforter - Queen/King Comforter - Twin/Double	\$64.79 \$48.56 \$45.23 \$37.75





	Starting at
Cover - Arm	\$3.24
Cover - Chair	\$7.24
Cover - Cushion - Patio Med	\$45.53
Cover - Cushion - Patio Small	\$39.46
Cover - Cushion - Patio large	\$62.73
Cover - Cushion - Sofa Large (1 piece 3 Seater)	\$51.92
Cover - Cushion - Sofa Medium (Removable)	\$34.72
Cover - Cushion - Sofa Small	\$28.64
Cover - Slip - Chair	\$18.93
Cover - Slip - Loveseat	\$21.47
Cover - Slip - Sofa	\$23.9
Duvet - Cover Queen/King Duvet - Cover Twin/Double Duvet - Down Twin/Double Duvet - Queen/King Duvet - Twin/Double Duvet - Down Queen/King	\$30.45 \$19.64 \$54.89 \$36.88 \$29.31 \$71.12
Mattress - Cover Queen/King Mattress - Cover Twin/Double Mattress - Pad Queen/King	\$16.47 \$12.93 \$38.89



Mattress - Pad Queen/King (Down)

\$77.88



Napkins	\$6.44
Pillow - Regular Pillow Case King Pillow Case Queen Pillow Case Regular Pillow - King/Queen Pillow Sham Queen/King Pillow Sham Twin/Double	\$32.45 \$4.84 \$4.84 \$3.75 \$54.08 \$17.37 \$8.72
Sheet - Describe & Price Sheet - Fitted Queen/King Sheet - Fitted Twin/Double Sheet - Flat Queen/King Sheet - Flat Twin/Double	\$0 \$17.02 \$13.15 \$14.86 \$10.98
Sleeping Bag (Heavy) Sleeping Bag (Regular) Sleeping Bag - Down	\$42.07 \$31.25 \$63.7





Stuffed Toy - Large (Longer Than 48") Stuffed Toy - Medium (Between 18" and 48")	\$19.66 \$14.25
Stuffed Toy - Small (Less Than 18" Long)	\$8.84
Table Cloth - Lacy Large	\$60.1
Table Cloth - Lacy Regular	\$49.29
Table Cloth - Large	\$41.64
Table Cloth - Regular	\$30.83
Table Runner (Large)	\$20.38
Table Runner (Regular)	\$16.06
Table Top (Bedside Table)	\$26.5
Throw Pillow Large/ Cushion	\$18.89
Throw Pillow Regular/ Cushion	\$14.89
Towel	\$3.24
Towel - Large	\$10.82
Towel - Medium	\$8.65
Towel - Small	\$6.49

